Route 34 - To Perth Route 34 - To Perth

Timed Stops ® () (=) ©® ® (=) (=) Timed Stops ® (=) (=) ® ® (=) (=)
29534 / 11700 / 27930/ 12214/ 29534 / 11700 / 27930/ 12214/
Stop No. Stand 9 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 tandci Stop No. Stand 9 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 tandci
Route No Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth Route No. Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth
) Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee Pl Coode St  Quay Bus Stn  Busport ’ Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee Pl Coode St  QuayBus Stn  Busport
am 34 - - 5:08 512 5:16 5:28 5:38 5:48 am 34 - - 6:51 6:55 7:00 T12 7:20 7:31
34 - - 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:06 6:16 34 - - T:21 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:50 8:01
34 - - 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:26 6:37 34 7:34 T:42 7:49 7:54 7:59 8:1 8:20 8:32
34 - - 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:34 6:45 6:57 34 8:03 8:1 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:40 8:50 9:02
34 - - 6:27 6:31 6:36 6:49 7:00 713 34 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:51 8:57 9:10 9:20 9:33
34 - - 6:42 6:46 6:51 7:05 17 7:30 34 8:57 9:07 9:14 9:19 9:25 9:38 9:50 10:03 7 N
34 - - 6:56 7:00 7:05 719 732 1:45 34 9:27 9:37 9:44 9:49 9:55 10:08 10:20 10:33
34 6:49 6:57 7:.05 710 715 7:30 T:43 7:56 34 9:55 10:05 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:38 10:50 1:03 o
34 - - 716 7:21 7:26 741 7:54 8:07 34 10:25 10:35 10:43 10:48 10:54 11:08 11:20 1:33 Lookin g
34 7:08 17 7:25 7:31 7:36 T:51 8:05 8:20 34 10:55 11:05 113 1:18 1:24 11:38 11:50 12:03 f or more
34 77 7:26 7:34 7:40 T:45 8:01 8:15 8:32 34 1:25 1:35 1:43 1:48 11:54 12:08 12:20 12:33
34 7:26 7:35 7:43 1:49 T:55 8:12 8:27 8:46 34 1:55 12:05 12:13 12:18 12:24 12:38 12:50 1:03 H H 9
34 7:37 T:47 7:55 8:01 8:07 8:24 8:39 8:58 pm 34 12:26 12:36 12:44 12:49 12:55 1:08 1:20 1:33 I nfo rm at Ion:
34 7:49 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:37 8:51 9:10 34 12:56 1:06 1:14 1:19 1:25 1:38 1:50 2:03
34 8:05 8:16 8:24 8:30 8:35 8:50 9:03 9:20 34 1:26 1:36 1:44 1:49 1:55 2:08 2:20 2:33 Visit us online
34 8:20 8:31 8:39 8:45 8:50 9:04 9:16 9:32 34 1:56 2:06 2:14 2:19 2:25 2:38 2:50 3:03 transperth.wa.aov.au
34 8:35 8:45 8:53 8:59 9:04 9:18 9:30 9:45 34 2:26 2:36 2:44 2:49 2:55 3:08 3:20 3:33 P Wa.gov.
34 8:50 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:19 9:33 9:45 9:59 34 2:56 3:06 314 3:19 3:25 3:38 3:50 4:03 Get the app
34 9:05 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:34 9:48 10:00 10:13 34 3:26 3:36 3:44 3:49 3:55 4:08 4:20 4:33 Download our free
34 9:19 9:29 9:37 9:43 9:49 10:03 10:15 10:28 34 3:56 4:06 4:14 4:19 4:25 4:38 4:50 5:03 iPhone® or Android™ app
34 9:34 9:44 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:18 10:30 10:43 34 4:26 4:36 4:44 4:49 4:55 5:08 5:20 5:32 to help you plan your journey.
34 9:49 9:59 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:33 10:45 10:58 34 4:56 5:06 5:14 5:19 5:25 5:38 5:50 6:02
34 10:04 10:14 10:22 10:28 10:34 10:48 1:00 1:13 34 5:27 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:55 6:08 6:20 6:32
34 10:19 10:29 10:37 10:43 10:49 11:03 11:15 11:28 34 5:57 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:38 6:50 7:02
34 10:34 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:04 11:18 11:30 11:43 34 7:02 [All 718 T:22 1:27 7:39 7:50 8:02
34 10:49 10:59 .07 113 119 1:33 1:45 11:58 34 8:03 8:12 8:19 8:23 8:28 8:39 8:50 9:01
34 1:04 1:14 1n:22 11:28 1:34 11:48 12:00 12:13 34 9:04 9:12 9:19 9:23 9:28 9:39 9:50 10:01
34 119 1:29 1:37 1:43 11:49 12:03 12:15 12:28 34 10:07 10:14 10:21 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:01
34 1:34 11:44 1:52 11:58 12:04 12:18 12:30 12:43
34 11:49 11:59 12:07 1243 1219 1233 1245  12:58 .
pm 34 12:05 12:15 12:23 12:29 12:35 12:48 1:00 113 am 34 - - 7:20 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:50 8:02 Link to the Transperth app
34 12:20 12:30 12:38 12:44 12:50 1:03 1:15 1:28 34 8:03 811 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:41 8:50 9:02 for Android™ and iPhone®
34 12:34 12:44 12:52 12:58 1:04 1:18 1:30 1:43 34 8:32 8:41 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:1 9:20 9:32
34 12:49 12:59 1:07 1:13 1:19 1:33 1:45 1:58 34 9:01 9:10 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:40 9:50 10:02 Call us .
34 1:04 1:14 1:22 1:28 1:34 1:48 2:00 2:13 34 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:20 10:33 InfoLine on 13 62 13
34 1:19 1:29 1:37 1:43 1:49 2:03 2:15 2:28 34 9:59 10:08 10:15 10:20 10:26 10:39 10:50 11:03 (TIS1314 50)
34 1:34 1:44 1:52 1:58 2:04 2:18 2:30 2:43 34 10:27 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:56 1:09 1:20 1:33 Hearing or speech impaired?
34 1:48 1:59 2:07 2:13 2:19 2:33 2:45 2:58 34 10:57 11:07 11:15 1:20 1:26 1:39 11:50 12:03 Call via NRS on 133 677
34 2:03 2:14 2:22 2:28 2:34 2:48 3:00 3:14 34 n:27 N:37 1:45 11:50 1:56 12:09 12:20 12:33 .. .
34 2:17 2:28 2:36 2:42 2:48 3:02 3:15 3:29 34 11:57 12:07 12:15 12:20 12:26 12:39 12:50 1:03 Visit an InfoCentre at:
34 2:29 2:40 2:49 2:55 3:01 3:16 3:30 3:44 pm 34 12:27 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:56 1:09 1:20 1:33 * Airport Central Station
34 2:46 2:57 3:06 312 3:18 3:37 3:51 4:06 34 12:57 1:07 1:15 1:20 1:26 1:39 1:50 2:03 * Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
34 3:02 3:13 3:22 3:28 3:34 3:49 4:03 417 34 1:27 1:37 1:45 1:50 1:56 2:09 2:20 2:33 * Perth Busport
34 3:17 3:28 3:37 3:43 3:49 4:04 4:18 4:32 34 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:26 2:39 2:50 3:03 e Perth Station
34 3:32 3:43 3:52 3:58 4:04 4:19 4:33 4:47 34 2:27 2:37 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:32 e Perth Underground Station
34 3:47 3:58 4:07 413 4:19 4:34 4:48 5:04 34 2:57 3:07 3:15 3:20 3:26 3:39 3:50 4:02
34 4:02 4:13 4:22 4:28 4:34 4:49 5:03 5:19 34 3:27 3:37 3:45 3:50 3:56 4:09 4:20 4:32
34 4:19 4:30 4:39 4:45 4:51 5:06 5:20 5:35 34 3:57 4:07 4:15 4:20 4:26 4:39 4:50 5:02
34 4:38 4:49 4:58 5:04 5:10 5:24 5:38 5:52 34 4:28 4:38 4:46 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:20 5:32
34 4:59 5:10 5:19 5:25 5:31 5:45 5:58 6:12 34 4:59 5:09 5:17 5:22 5:28 5:40 5:50 6:01 \ y
34 5:20 5:31 5:40 5:46 5:52 6:06 6:18 6:31 34 5:29 5:39 5:47 5:52 5:58 6:10 6:20 6:31
34 5:58 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:28 6:41 6:52 7:03 34 6:01 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:28 6:40 6:50 7:00
34 7:02 [all 7:19 7:25 7:30 T:42 7:52 8:03 34 7:02 1 7:18 7:23 7:28 T:40 7:50 8:00

34 8:03 8:12 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:03 34 8:03 8:12 8:19 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:50 8:59
: : 9:21 9:26 9:31 9:42 9:52

‘\5 Transperth

Route 35 - To Perth Route 35 - From Perth Effective: 09/06/2025 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 1824 12223 / Stand Al Stop No. 1824 12223 / Stand Al Stop No. 12223 / Stand Al 1824 Stop No. 12223 / Stand A1 1824
The Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua The
Route No. old Ml Busstn Route No. old Mill Busstn Route No. Busstn old Mill Route No. Busstn old Mill
am 35 6:05 6:13 am 35 7:20 127 am 35 6:56 7:03 am 35 7:40 T:47
35 6:35 6:43 35 7:50 T:57 35 T:25 7:32 35 8:10 817
35 7:05 714 35 8:20 8:28 35 7:54 8:02 35 8:40 8:47
35 7:20 7:29 35 8:50 8:58 35 8:24 8:32 35 9:10 9:18
35 7:35 T:44 35 9:20 9:28 35 8:55 9:03 35 9:40 9:48
35 7:50 8:00 35 9:50 9:58 35 9:25 9:33 35 10:10 10:18
35 8:05 8:15 35 10:20 10:28 35 9:55 10:03 35 10:40 10:48 Routes
35 8:20 8:31 35 10:50 10:58 35 10:25 10:33 35 11:10 11:18 .
35 8:35 8:46 35 11:20 11:29 35 10:55 11:03 35 11:40 11:48 34 Perth - Cannington Stn
35 9:05 9:15 35 11:50 11:59 35 11:25 11:33 pm 35 12:10 12:18 via South Perth, Como
35 9:35 9:44 pm 35 12:20 12:29 35 11:55 12:03 35 12:40 12:48 & Curtin University
35 10:05 10:14 35 12:50 12:59 pm 35 12:25 12:33 35 1:10 1:18
35 10:35 10:44 35 1:20 1:28 35 12:55 1:03 35 1:40 1:48 3 5 Perth - South Perth (The OId Mill)
35 11:05 11:14 35 1:50 1:58 35 1:24 1:32 35 2:10 2:18 via Mill Point Rd
35 1:35 1:44 35 2:20 2:28 35 1:54 2:02 35 2:40 2:48
pm 35 12:05 12:13 35 2:50 2:58 35 2:24 2:32 35 3:10 3:18
35 12:35 12:43 35 3:20 3:28 35 2:54 3:02 35 3:40 3:48
35 1:05 1:13 35 3:50 3:58 35 3:24 3:33 35 4:10 4:18
35 1:35 1:43 35 4:20 4:28 35 3:54 4:03 35 4:40 4:48
35 2:05 2:13 35 4:50 4:58 35 4:24 4:33 35 5:10 5:18
35 2:35 2:44 35 5:20 5:28 35 4:40 4:50 35 5:40 5:48
35 3:05 314 35 5:50 5:58 35 4:53 5:03 35 6:10 6:18
35 3:35 3:45 35 6:20 6:28 35 5:09 5:19 35 6:40 6:47
35 4:05 4:15 35 6:50 6:58 35 5:23 5:33
35 5:05 5:16 X X 35 5:54 6:03
35 5:35 5:45 35 6:23 6:31 am 35 9:43 9:50
35 6:05 6:14 am 35 9:53 10:01 35 6:55 7:03 35 10:43 10:50
35 6:35 6:43 35 10:53 11:01 35 7:26 733 35 1:43 1:50
35 1:53 12:01 pm 35 12:43 12:50
pm 35 12:53 1:01 35 1:43 1:51
35 1:53 2:01 35 2:43 2:51
35 2:53 3:01 35 3:43 3:51
35 3:53 4:01 35 4:43 4:51
35 4:53 5:00 35 5:43 5:51
35 5:53 6:00 35 6:43 6:50
35 6:53 7:00
Suburbs
Bentley Karawara
Cannington Perth
Como South Perth

All Transperth buses are accessible

’(ﬁ Transperth



Route 34 - From Perth

Route 34 - From Perth

Timed Stops (=) () (0) ©® (=) () ® Timed Stops () () (0) ® () () ®
12225/ 27935/ 1697 / 29540 / 12225/ 27935/ 11697 / 29540 /
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 11891 11981 Stand8  Stand 3 10155 Stand 15 Stop No. Zone A stand A3 1891 11981 Stand8  Stand 3 10155 Stand 15
Perth Elizabeth Qua Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central Qurtiq Bentle: Cannington Perth Elizabeth Qua Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central (;urtir] Bentle Cannington
Route No. Busport Busstn Coodest  Yallambee Pl Bus Stn Ugﬂ’s"g"fy Plaza St Route No. Busport Busstn Conde st Yallambee Pl Bus Stn ”g:}’:g':y Plaza St
am 34 5:58 6:05 6:13 6:25 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:57 pm 34 5:54 6:05 6:16 6:31 6:39 6:46 6:54 7:07 T T ff
34D 6:23 6:31 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:06 - - 34 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:10 7:23
34D 6:49 6:57 7:05 T:18 T:26 7:34 - - 34 6:42 6:50 7:00 713 7:21 1:27 7:34 T:47 ag on. ag o *
34 7:09 717 T:26 T:40 7:48 T:55 8:03 8:17 34 7.07 715 7:23 7:36 T:43 7:48 7:55 8:08 Ta u s
34D 7:25 7:34 7:43 7:58 8:06 8:15 - - 34 7:37 7:45 7:53 8:06 8:13 8:18 8:25 8:38 g .
34 7:39 7:49 8:00 8:16 8:24 8:31 8:39 8:54 34 8:08 8:15 8:23 8:36 8:43 8:48 8:55 9:08
34D 7:54 8:04 8:15 8:31 8:39 8:50 - - 34 8:38 8:45 8:53 9:06 9:13 9:18 9:25 9:37 .
34 8:09 8:19 8:30 8:46 8:54 9:00 9:08 9:24 34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:05 View our platforms
34D 8:24 8:34 8:44 8:59 9:07 9:18 - - 34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:42 10:47 10:54 11:05
34 8:39 8:49 8:59 9:14 9:22 9:28 9:36 9:50 34 11:08 1:15 1:23 1:35 1:4 1:46 11:52 12:02 from our platforms,
34 8:54 9:04 9:14 9:28 9:36 9:42 9:50 10:04 or anywhere else.
34 9:09 9:19 9:29 9:42 9:50 9:56 10:04 10:17 Saturday
34 9:24 9:34 9:44 9:57 10:05 10:11 10:19 10:32
34 9:40 9:49 9:59 10:12 10:20  10:26 10:34  10:47 el 34 .08 715 123 1:36 1:43 1:48 154 8:06 @ @
34 9:55 10:04 10:14 10:27 10:35  10:41 10:49 11:02 34 1:38 1:45 1:53 8:06 8:13 8:18 8:25 831
34 10:10 10:19 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:57 11:05 11:18 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:37 8:45 8:30 8:58 9:10
34 10:25 10:34 10:44 10:58 11:06 1112 11:20 11:33 34 8:38 8:45 8:55 9:08 9:16 9:21 9:29 941
34 10:40 10:49 10:59 11:13 11:21 11:27 11:35 11:48 34 9:07 915 9:25 9:38 9:46 9:31 9:39 10:n
34 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:28 11:36 11:42 150  12:03 34 9:31 9:45 9:55 10:09 10:17 10:22 10:30  10:43
34 11:09 11:19 11:30 11:44 11:52 58 12:06  12:19 34 10:06 10:15 10:25 10:39 10:47 10:52 1100 1113
34 .24 1:34 1145 159 207 23 et 1.3 34 10:36 10:45 10:55 11:09 017 11:22 11:30 11:44
3 1:39 149 12:00 1214 1222 12:28 12:36 1249 34 11:06 1:15 11:26 11:40 11:48 11:53 12:01 12:15
34 11:54 12:04 12:15 12:29 12:37 12:43 12:51 1:04 34 1:36 1:45 11:56 12:10 12:18 12:23 12:31 12:45
om 34 5.0 T 19:30 .44 25> 1c8 106 19 pm 34 12:06 12:15 12:26 12:40 12:48 12:53 1:02 1:16
34 12:24 12:34 12:45 12:59 1:07 1:13 1:21 1:34 34 12:36 12:45 12:56 1:10 1:18 1:23 1:32 1:46
34 12:39 12:49 1:00 1:14 1:22 1:28 1:36 1:49 34 1:06 1:15 1:26 1:40 1:48 1:53 2:02 2:16
34 12:54 1:04 1:15 1:29 1:37 1:43 1:51 2:04 34 1:36 1:45 1:56 2:10 2:18 2:23 2:32 2:46
34 309 119 130 a4 152 158 506 519 34 2:06 2:15 2:26 2:40 2:48 2:53 3:01 315
34 123 34 A 159 >:07 213 221 2135 34 2:36 2:45 2:56 3:10 318 3:23 3:31 3:44
34 1:38 1:49 2:00 2:15 2:23 2:29 2:37 2:51 34 3:06 3:15 3:26 3:40 3:48 3:53 4:01 4:14
34 153 504 51 530 538 a4 5 306 34 3:36 3:45 3:56 4:10 418 4:23 4:31 4:04
34 2:23 2:34 2:45 3:02 311 3:18 3:27 3:42 34 4:37 4:45 4:56 5:09 5:17 5:22 5:30 5:42
34 553 3:08 316 335 3:44 351 100 218 34 5:37 5:45 5:55 6:09 6:17 6:22 6:30 6:42
34 3.08 319 331 3:49 358 .05 414 432 34 6:07 6:15 6:25 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:58 7:09
34 3:23 3:34 3:46 4:01 4:10 417 4:26 4:44 34 6:37 6:45 6:55 7.07 714 719 1:27 7:38
34 335 346 358 e 22 229 138 456 34 7:09 716 7:25 7:37 7:44 7:49 7:57 8:08
34 347 3:58 210 T 234 P 450 5:08 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:36 8:43 8:48 8:56 9:07
34 3:59 410 4:22 4:37 4:46 4:53 5:02 5:20 34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:05
34 109 121 233 148 457 504 513 231 34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:42 10:47 10:54 11:05
34 215 231 243 158 E07 214 523 P 34 11:08 11:15 11:23 11:35 11:41 11:45 11:51 12:01
34 4:29 4:41 4:53 5:08 5:17 5:24 5:33 5:51
34 4:39 4:51 5:03 5:18 5:27 5:34 5:42 6:00
34 4:49 5:01 5:13 5:28 5:37 5:44 5:52 6:09 D Terminates at Curtin University Bus Stn.
34D 4:59 51 5:22 5:37 5:46 5:59 - -
34 5:08 5:21 5:32 5:47 5:56 6:03 6:11 6:27
34D 5:18 5:31 5:42 5:57 6:06 6:19 - -
34 5:29 5:41 5:52 6:07 6:16 6:23 6:31 6:47
34D 5:41 5:53 6:04 6:19 6:27 6:38 - -
Route 34 - From Perth Route 34, 35 Map
Timed Stops (&) () O] ®© (&) (&) ®©
Stop No. Zone A S'ézn% 11891 11981 g:fg’é ;'tgﬁzg 10155 gf;‘;o]é Legend ‘ N CANNINGTON
. . . Curtin :
Perth Elizabeth Qua Angelo St Gillon St Curtin Central A Bentle: Cannington =) Bus station
Route No. Busport Bus Stn ' Coqode St YaIIambee/PI Bus Stn University PIazay Stnq © .
Bus Stn Train / Bus Transfer o Scale o cangitnqt!on @
O Trainstation R atlop) .
am 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:36 8:44 8:49 8:56 9:06 © Timesstop QPGS PARK Fe Fry, train
34 9:07 9:15 9:24 9:37 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:08 === Bus Routes Queens Park O r b I n
34 9:37 9:45 9:54 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:27 10:38 ) 5us Route Numbers 2> ) .
34 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:57 11:09 s Route starts ?O;’Vf > / Canbingfon o l.!S, p a
34 10:37 10:45 10:55 11:08 11:16 11:21 11:29 11:41 and terminates
34 11:07 1115 11:25 38 146 5l m59 12 . TrainLine €7 your journey
34 1:36 11:45 11:55 12:09 12:17 12:22 12:31 12:43 Hospital / X "
pm 34 12:06 12:15 12:25 12:39 12:47 12:52 1:01 1:13 + School, University y Bentley 5 W|th no fu SS.
34 12:37 12:45 12:55 1:09 1:17 1:22 1:31 1:43 TAFE ' R TS
34 1:07 1115 1:25 1:39 1:47 1:52 2:01 2:12 Shopping Centre ) g
34 1:37 1:45 1:56 2:09 2:17 2:22 2:31 2:42 parks Z Plaza (°) Get around Perth
34 2:07 2:15 2:26 2:39 2:47 2:52 3:01 312 4 )
34 2:37 2:45 2:56 3:09 3:17 3:22 3:30 3:41 the easy way with the
34 3:07 315 3:26 3:39 3:47 3:52 4:00 4N
34 337 3:45 3:55 408 416 421 429 4:40 Transperth JourneyPlanner.
34 4:07 415 4:25 4:38 4:46 4:51 4:59 5:10 Find it on the app or at
34 4:37 4:45 4:55 5:08 5:16 5:21 5:29 5:40
34 5:07 5:15 5:24 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:09 transperth.wa.gov.au
34 5:37 5:45 5:54 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:28 6:39
34 6:07 6:15 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:56 7:07
34 6:38 6:45 6:53 7:05 713 7:18 7:25 736 [ Busveed || | [/,
34 7.08 715 1:23 1.35 143 1.48 1.55 8.06 = RN
34 8:08 8:15 8:23 8:35 8:42 8:47 8:54 9:05 sentey TAFE o g n,ﬂ%;;tg‘t;’a:x,e“'“ f /
34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 9:42 9:47 9:54 10:04 S urtin Un k A
34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 10:41 10:45 10:52 11:02 Cartih Contral

§
]
I

Technology Park ® Bus Station

A Stadium
@ @ Causeway

Kent St Bt
Jackson Rd =

KENSINGTON Walanna Dr WATERFORD

(o) Gillon St /
Yallambee PI

Como
Coll Secondary
Coll

L]
Morrison St 4
Bruce St

| PERTH

Addison St

South Tce

MANNING

¥
<+ Sandgate St gaynders St

Wesley Coll®

Angelo St /
| Coode St o

Kinq/Edward St
3

Hensman St

COMO Canning

_________
=

Busport

Elizabeth Quay [
Bus Station Y

\Kwinana Fwy

Swan River



